GENERAL NOTES:

1/8" ROUNDOVER ON ALL EDGES UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

- SAND ALL WOODEN SURFACES TO STAIN (120 GRIT)
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

- GRIND ALL EXPOSED METAL SURFACES SMOOTH

- FORM USES A 3" ACRYLIC PIECE MEASURING 3'-83" H
x 3'-4" W.

VITRINE CREATION:

AFTER FRAME IS CONSTRUCTED, A SHEET OF
ACRYLIC WILL BE LAID ATOP IT. IT WILL BE HEATED AND
FORM TO THE SHAPE OF THE FRAME.

| 3"3ﬁ" o
10"
1'_1 n
) — ]
o T
103° 86° 94°
\‘/ T —

FRAME IS MADE ENTIRELY OF 3/4" UND

1\ VITRINE CASTING FRAME TOP VIEW

W8 SCALE: 3"=1'-0"

—
S

/ 2\ VITRINE CASTING FRAME FRONT VIEW

Ws SCALE: 3"=1'-0"

™~

\/

/3°\ VITRINE CASTING FRAME ISO VIEW

Ws SCALE: NTS

3’-1%“

/"4 VITRINE CASTING FRAME SIDE HIDDEN VIEW

Ws SCALE: 3"=1'-0"
INTERIOR FRAMING SLOTS INTO MORTISES IN SIDE PANELS

5\ VITRINE PLACEMENT ISO VIEW

Ws SCALE: NTS

3121 N. Rockwell Street
Chicagg, llinois 60618

f 773.478.7177
redboxworkshop.com

t 773.478.7077

X
i X
0
0
1))
<

workshop

ALL INFORMATION AND DESIGNS CONTAINED WITHIN
ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF REDBOX
SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY CONTRACTORS TO ASSURE
COMPLIANCE WITH THE MOST STRINGENT SAFETY,
BUILDING & FIRE LAWS. REDBOX WORKSHOP SHALL
NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY FAILURES TO
FULFILL LEGAL REQUIREMENTS. REVIEW OR USE OF
THIS DOCUMENT IMPLIES ACCEPTANCE OF THE

PROJECT. ANY OTHER USE IS PROHIBITED EXCEPT BY
ABOVE TERMS & CONDITIONS.

WORKSHOP. USE IS PERMITTED ONLY THROUGH
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM REDBOX WORKSHOP.
THE DESIGNS PORTRAY AESTHETIC CHOICES &

AUTHORIZED CONTRACT FOR THIS SPECIFIC

TRUCK
VITRINE FRAME SHOP DETAILING

UNIT:

P.M.: CA.
DRAWN: CKB
JOB #: 6455

DATE: 3/19/2025

REV.1: 5/12/2025

REV.2:

REV.3:

PLATE:

A

APPROVED:








RAL NOTES:

GENE

1/8" ROUNDOVER ON ALL EDGES UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

SAND ALL WOODEN SURFACES TO STAIN (120 GRIT)
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

GRIND ALL EXPOSED METAL SURFACES SMOOTH

7l N\
] T BE BE T BE BE T T BE BE T N
A N
N 14
N LA
| )/
'\ /L)
N /]
\ § %z
o
3" UND FRAMING BENEATH PANEL.
USE 1/4"-20 T-NUTS IN HOLES AND
SECURE PANEL WITH 1/4"-20 BUTTON
SOCKET HEAD BOLTS
m ENGINE BAY DETAIL TOP VIEW
Wg SCALE: 1 1/2"=1-0"
VITRINE REMOVED FOR CLARITY
MAINTAIN 3/8" SPACING LA3.2.5

w FOR VITRINE TO SIT IN
_—] ]:l jl:l T

i K
T — I
7 == —
d L/ o o S
i ,//‘ \\‘
—H O i i O =

| \\ //

1

3!_2_"

2 ©

| ©
{

77

/ 2\ ENGINE BAY DETAIL FRONT VIEW

Wg SCALE: 1 1/2"=1-0"
VITRINE REMOVED FOR CLARITY

WDD-1

2" X 6" BALTIC BIRCH SPACER
BLOCKS ON EITHER SIDE OF REMOVABLE
PANEL

VITRINE RESTS INSIDE SLOT

FURTHER ENGINE PANEL DETAIL
CAN BEEN SEEN ON S-LA-3.20

|

"ENGINE BAY" IS ENTIRELY
WDD-1, EXCLUDING INTERACTIVE

/"3\ ENGINE BAY DETAIL ISO VIEW

Wg SCALE: NTS
VITRINE REMOVED FOR CLARITY

/"4 ENGINE BAY DETAIL SIDE VIEW

Wg SCALE: 1 1/2"=1-0"
VITRINE REMOVED FOR CLARITY

ALL INFORMATION AND DESIGNS CONTAINED WITHIN

ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF REDBOX
WORKSHOP. USE IS PERMITTED ONLY THROUGH
PROJECT. ANY OTHER USE IS PROHIBITED EXCEPT BY
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM REDBOX WORKSHOP.
THE DESIGNS PORTRAY AESTHETIC CHOICES &

AUTHORIZED CONTRACT FOR THIS SPECIFIC

3121 N. Rockwell Street
Chicagg, llinois 60618

t 773.478.7077

f 773.478.7177
redboxworkshop.com

workshop

X
i X
0
0
1))
<

ED BY CONTRACTORS TO ASSURE
THE MOST STRINGENT SAFETY,

AWS. REDBOX WORKSHOP SHALL

QUIREMENTS. REVIEW OR USE OF

MPLIES ACCEPTANCE OF THE

—————

NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY FAILURES TO

ABOVE TERMS & CONDITIONS.

SHOULD BE VERIF
COMPLIANCE WITI
BUILDING & FIRE
FULFILL LEGAL R
THIS DOCUMENT

UNIT:

TRUCK
ENGINE SHOP DETAILING

P.M.: CA.
DRAWN: CKB
JOB #: 6455
DATE:  3/19/2025
REV.1:  5/12/2025
REV.2:

REV.3:

PLATE:

A

APPROVED:






RAL NOTES:

GENE

1/8" ROUNDOVER ON ALL EDGES UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

SAND ALL WOODEN SURFACES TO STAIN (120 GRIT)

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

GRIND ALL EXPOSED METAL SURFACES SMOOTH

"UND

Bl

[, 1'_0" B ——

y - ( ;
"’jﬁ" e Rty +
+ e G|
! K = g - |

FLYWHEEL BELT 1 (NOT SHOWN)
WILL RUN AROUND THESE GEARS
(BELT MCM# 260XL025)

.

/1 ENGINE PANEL TOP VIEW

FLYWHEEL BELT 2 (NOT SHOWN)
WILL RUN AROUND THESE GEARS
(BELT MCM# 260XL025)

4"

WO SCALE: 3"=1'-0"

3'-

376

' 1_51!
2 '51 6

]

PISTON PANELS ARE DOUBLED
-~ UP WITH 1/4"-20 T-NUT INBETWEEN

376

72\ ENGINE PANEL FRONT VIEW

316

WO SCALE: 3"=1'-0"

WDD-1

PT-8

/]

(e
LA3.2.5

o
-
N
N

NDD-10
~ \
\\"~\ \ NDD-10
WDD-10—| | ‘ —_
PT-2
PT-8 |
L — PT-2
LA3.1.6
\ PT-8
PT-2
\LA3.1.5
NDD-1( J
[ PT-22
PT-8
-
m ENGINE PANEL ISO VIEW
Wo SCALE: NTS
MOTOR DRIVER
|~ FROMAMAZON
TENSIONER STOPS SLOT INTO
MORTISES ON REAR. ATTACH TO
REAR OF PANEL WITH SCREWS
CUSTOM
—  TENSIONERS
¢
N A
J PE=J
3/16" SHAFT COLLAR / I
K (MCM# 6436K6) A gs

/3 ENGINE PANEL SIDE VIEW

WO SCALE: 3"=1'-0"

MOTOR FROM AMAZON

"5\ ENGINE PANEL REAR ISO VIEW

WO SCALE: NTS

3121 N. Rockwell Street
Chicagg, llinois 60618

f 773.478.7177
redboxworkshop.com

t 773.478.7077

X
i X
0
0
1))
<

workshop

ALL INFORMATION AND DESIGNS CONTAINED WITHIN
ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF REDBOX
SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY CONTRACTORS TO ASSURE
COMPLIANCE WITH THE MOST STRINGENT SAFETY,
BUILDING & FIRE LAWS. REDBOX WORKSHOP SHALL
NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY FAILURES TO
FULFILL LEGAL REQUIREMENTS. REVIEW OR USE OF
THIS DOCUMENT IMPLIES ACCEPTANCE OF THE

PROJECT. ANY OTHER USE IS PROHIBITED EXCEPT BY
ABOVE TERMS & CONDITIONS.

WORKSHOP. USE IS PERMITTED ONLY THROUGH
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM REDBOX WORKSHOP.
THE DESIGNS PORTRAY AESTHETIC CHOICES &

AUTHORIZED CONTRACT FOR THIS SPECIFIC

TRUCK
ENGINE SHOP DETAILING

UNIT:

P.M.: CA.
DRAWN: CKB
JOB #: 6455

DATE: 3/19/2025

REV.1: 5/12/2025

REV.2:

REV.3:

PLATE:

A3

APPROVED:






RAL NOTES:

GENE

1/8" ROUNDOVER ON ALL EDGES UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

SAND ALL WOODEN SURFACES TO STAIN (120 GRIT)
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

GRIND ALL EXPOSED METAL SURFACES SMOOTH

1/8" HDPE WASHERS

1/4"-20 HEX BOLT

2" COLLAR PLATE
SEE S-LA-3.22 FOR DETAIL

2" COLLAR PLATE
SEE S-LA-3.22 FOR DETAIL

1"-20 T-NUT INSIDE

MOTOR FROM AMAZON
WILL MOUNT HERE USING EITHER (3X) M6 BOLTS

OR (3X) 3"-20 IF WE CAN RETAP PREMADE
HOUSING HOLES

%u X 1" X 10"
HDPE STRIPS

3/8" SHAFT
(MCM# 1346K11)

1/4"-20 FLAT BOLT

3/8" SHAFT

LOW-PROFILE (MCM# 1346K11)

1"-20 NYLOCK

SMALL BELT GEAR
(MCM# 57105K13)

MODIFIED PISTON GEARS
(MCM# 2662N414)

MAIN SHAFT GEAR
(MCM# 2662N12)

3/8" SHAFT COLLAR
(MCM# 6436K13)

3/8" TIMING GEAR
(MCM# 1277N28)

=" COLLAR PLATE
SEE S-LA-3.22 FOR DETAIL

/1T ENGINE EXPLODED VIEW

W1 SCALE: NTS
SOME DASHED CONNECTION LINES REMOVED FOR CLARITY

3/16" SHAFT
COLLAR
(MCM# 6436K6)

CUSTOM TENSIONER
SEE S-LA-3.22 FOR
DETAIL

3/16" SHAFT
(MCM# 1327K105)

3/8" SHAFT COUPLER
(MCM# 6208K496)

|

MOTOR DRIVER

FROM AMAZON
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

- -

7~
e
e
7~

1"-20 NYLOCK

3/8" LOW

PROFILE BALL
BEARING
°) MOUNT
4 (MCM# 7208K51)
3/16" SHAFT
COLLAR

(MCM# 6436K6)

CUSTOM TENSIONER
SEE S-LA-3.22 FOR
DETAIL

3121 N. Rockwell Street
Chicagg, llinois 60618

f 773.478.7177
redboxworkshop.com

t 773.478.7077

workshop

X
i X
0
0
1))
<

ALL INFORMATION AND DESIGNS CONTAINED WITHIN
ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF REDBOX
SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY CONTRACTORS TO ASSURE
COMPLIANCE WITH THE MOST STRINGENT SAFETY,
BUILDING & FIRE LAWS. REDBOX WORKSHOP SHALL
NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY FAILURES TO
FULFILL LEGAL REQUIREMENTS. REVIEW OR USE OF
THIS DOCUMENT IMPLIES ACCEPTANCE OF THE

PROJECT. ANY OTHER USE IS PROHIBITED EXCEPT BY
ABOVE TERMS & CONDITIONS.

WORKSHOP. USE IS PERMITTED ONLY THROUGH
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM REDBOX WORKSHOP.
THE DESIGNS PORTRAY AESTHETIC CHOICES &

AUTHORIZED CONTRACT FOR THIS SPECIFIC

TRUCK
ENGINE EXPLODED VIEW

UNIT:

P.M.: CA.
DRAWN: CKB
JOB #: 6455
DATE:  3/19/2025
REV.1:  5/12/2025
REV.2:

REV.3:

PLATE:

AL

APPROVED:






GENERAL NOTES:

1/8" ROUNDOVER ON ALL EDGES UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

- SAND ALL WOODEN SURFACES TO STAIN (120 GRIT)
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

- GRIND ALL EXPOSED METAL SURFACES SMOOTH

[ —

@\\
O

1" SCHEDULE 40 PIPE@ 5" — |

/1 TENSIONER TOP VIEW

W2 SCALE: FULL SCALE
MAKE (2)

J35" HOLE BEHIND
BOLT HEAD

[
e

Yo o] [b]

72\ TENSIONER FRONT VIEW

Wz SCALE: FULL SCALE
MAKE (2)

TENSIONER STOPS

ARE §" X 1" X 1" ANGLE IRON
THAT ARE SEPERATE FROM
REST OF ASSEMBLY. DO NOT

WELD TOGETHER.

1/4"-20 TAP BOLTS @ 3"

S / 1/4"-20 WELD NUTS

1/4" STEEL PLATE

BOLTS CAN BE THREADED IN AND OUT,
PUSHING ON THE TENSIONER STOPS,
ADDING AND RELIEVING TENSION

/3 TENSIONER ISO VIEW
W2 SCALE: NTS
MAKE (2)

/2 TENSIONER SIDE VIEW

Wz SCALE: FULL SCALE
MAKE (2)

ol

[ —

T
o /

NI~

o
O N

\ 1/8" STEEL PLATE

5 \ 3/16" COLLAR PLATE TOP VIEW

/9 3/16" COLLAR PLATE ISO VIEW

SKLA-3 72 SCALE: FULL SCALE $IA372 SCALENTS
MAKE (2) MAKE (2)
3/16" SHAFT COLLAR ONLY WELD ONE
(MCM# 6436K6) HALF OF COLLAR TO PLATE,

OTHER SIDE SHOULD BE
FREE TO BE REMOVED

© O

i)

6\ 3/16" COLLAR PLATE FRONT VIEW

]

10\ 3/16" COLLAR PLATE SIDE VIEW

f 773.478.7177
redboxworkshop.com

t 773.478.7077

3121 N. Rockwell Street
Chicagg, llinois 60618

X
i X
0
0
1))
<

workshop

ALL INFORMATION AND DESIGNS CONTAINED WITHIN
ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF REDBOX
SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY CONTRACTORS TO ASSURE
COMPLIANCE WITH THE MOST STRINGENT SAFETY,
BUILDING & FIRE LAWS. REDBOX WORKSHOP SHALL
NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY FAILURES TO
FULFILL LEGAL REQUIREMENTS. REVIEW OR USE OF
THIS DOCUMENT IMPLIES ACCEPTANCE OF THE

PROJECT. ANY OTHER USE IS PROHIBITED EXCEPT BY
ABOVE TERMS & CONDITIONS.

WORKSHOP. USE IS PERMITTED ONLY THROUGH
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM REDBOX WORKSHOP.
THE DESIGNS PORTRAY AESTHETIC CHOICES &

AUTHORIZED CONTRACT FOR THIS SPECIFIC

Wz SCALE: FULL SCALE WZ SCALE: FULL SCALE
MAKE (2) MAKE (2)

T -
¢

1"
2
[ O \
3 / 1/8" STEEL PLATE
@_ll
1

/7°\ 3/8" COLLAR PLATE TOP VIEW

/11 3/8" COLLAR PLATE ISO VIEW

Wz SCALE: FULL SCALE

Wz SCALE: NTS
3/8" SHAFT COLLAR

O O [

ONLY WELD ONE
(MCM# 6436K13) HALF OF COLLAR TO PLATE,
OTHER SIDE SHOULD BE
FREE TO BE REMOVED
4
(@)
[

@ J

/3 3/8" COLLAR PLATE FRONT VIEW

.

/12 3/8" COLLAR PLATE SIDE VIEW

Wz SCALE: FULL SCALE

Wz SCALE: FULL SCALE

TRUCK
ENGINE STEEL PARTS

UNIT:

P.M.: CA.
DRAWN: CKB
JOB #: 6455
DATE:  3/19/2025
REV.1:  5/12/2025
REV.2:

REV.3:

PLATE:

AL

APPROVED:






RAL NOTES:

GENE

1/8" ROUNDOVER ON ALL EDGES UNLESS

OTHERWISE NOTED.

SAND ALL WOODEN SURFACES TO STAIN (120 GRIT)

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

GRIND ALL EXPOSED METAL SURFACES SMOOTH

PT-8

PT-8

FFE-36

FFE-37

PT-10

FFE-5

FFE—13X CN
FFE-11 w
o |

e o/

®Y° s

FFE-2 = E

BEEE

° OJ
PT-10, |

~

LA3.1.4

I~

FFE-5

- —FFE-13

- FFE-11

g
g

= FFE-2

FFE-46

CUSTOM SLIDER - ASSEMBLY
SAME AS CUPERTINO SUBMARINE

f? o

PT-10

T \;
ﬁ - D| FFE-20 FFE-20
FFE-21 FFE-21

FFE-22 FFE-22
FFE-35- [ TE-34

/"1\ DASHBOARD TOP VIEW

Ws SCALE: 3'=1-0"

FFE-46

\ ALL REPLACEABLE INSTRUMENT

CUSTOM SLIDER - ASSEMBLY

SAME AS CUPERTINO SUBMARINE

- 1'-4

ﬂll

16

5'_12"

ALL TURNING DIALS

USE SAME 1/4" SHAFT PARTS

LA3.1.1

TO SPIN

/"2 DASHBOARD TOP HIDDEN VIEW

W3 SCALE: 3"=1"-0"

LA3.1.3

LA3.1.2

PANELS ARE PAINTED PT-10

/2 DASHBOARD ISO VIEW

PT-8

EXTERIOR IS MADE
OF 3/4" MDF

Ws SCALE: NTS

STEERING WHEEL ASSEMBLY
IDENTICAL TO CUPERTINO
SUBMARINE DASHBOARD

5!_5le

/3 DASHBOARD FRONT VIEW

WB SCALE: 3"=1-0"

PT-10

/5" DASHBOARD SIDE VIEW

1/4" SHAFT
(MCM# 1327K113)

1/4"-20 T-NUT

1/4" SHAFT MOUNT
(MCM# 6483K61)

1/4"-20 BUTTON SOCKET HEAD BOLT

1/4" SHAFT COLLAR
(MCM# 6436K12)

WS SCALE: 3"=1-0"

3121 N. Rockwell Street
Chicagg, llinois 60618

f 773.478.7177
redboxworkshop.com

t 773.478.7077

X
i X
0
0
1))
<

workshop

ALL INFORMATION AND DESIGNS CONTAINED WITHIN
ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF REDBOX
SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY CONTRACTORS TO ASSURE
COMPLIANCE WITH THE MOST STRINGENT SAFETY,
BUILDING & FIRE LAWS. REDBOX WORKSHOP SHALL
NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY FAILURES TO
FULFILL LEGAL REQUIREMENTS. REVIEW OR USE OF
THIS DOCUMENT IMPLIES ACCEPTANCE OF THE

PROJECT. ANY OTHER USE IS PROHIBITED EXCEPT BY
ABOVE TERMS & CONDITIONS.

WORKSHOP. USE IS PERMITTED ONLY THROUGH
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM REDBOX WORKSHOP.
THE DESIGNS PORTRAY AESTHETIC CHOICES &

AUTHORIZED CONTRACT FOR THIS SPECIFIC

TRUCK
DASHBOARD

UNIT:

P.M.: CA.
DRAWN: CKB
JOB #: 6455

DATE: 3/19/2025

REV.1: 5/12/2025

REV.2:

REV.3:

PLATE:

A

APPROVED:






GENERAL NOTES:

1/8" ROUNDOVER ON ALL EDGES UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

SAND ALL WOODEN SURFACES TO STAIN (120 GRIT)
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

GRIND ALL EXPOSED METAL SURFACES SMOOTH

60618

WITHIN
OUGH
EXCEPT BY
SHOP. 3121 N.
S ‘F i . llinois
ASSURE
AFETY
: t 773.478.7077
il redb - x RELY T
USE OF
v works

Rockwell Street
70

Chicago
orkshop redboxworkshap.com

wwwwwwwww
aAaxX2oXLgNn=Lq L=
LORLAXER 038y
ZQESQ0=_=ILZ20
ﬁﬂhmﬂgggwﬁuim
zE>GFmax009x>d9
omgmfook—ozmi
OCOFZoAFEIES<Ig
mmmmmmmmmmmmm
2EorEREE Rl
SuWEo02s0ngR8,2z032
B3SEuoUlSgluss
ogz N A=

mmmmmmm
DQEémzzme%EjD
mmmmmmmmmmm

ou
zzzzzzzz

<<<<<<<
zz22ZTfaprrIE5 20
o08Wlo20Euwrtws
£390JSa5zee 2,
<0 nzXo>SunoI¥Ls
mmmmmmmmmmmmm
mmmmmmmmmmmmmm
CwIghZna<QI-8F
rcrTofownl3z,-0
zFx®Uroszgm=0Y
—mmIg oooooo
Jzo5@zYR5563T3
<<<<<<<<<<<<<<

A
1N\s

v
_

D NN,

/"1 HEADLIGHT TOP VIEW /"3 HEADLIGHT ISO VIEW

W4 SCALE: 6"=1'-0" W4 SCALE: NTS

S0\

W

TRUCK
HEADLIGHT INTERACTIVE

MIRROR ASSEMBLY ON PASSENGER SIDE

el

% 1/8" STEEL MOUNTING PLATE
ey
- 7\ N
— o A\ )
e

VA P
YELLOW HEADLIGHT BUTTON
)/ (SUZO-HAPP #75-4002-152L)

L~ =

/SN
N
O
N N
R
Y1111,

-‘,,&\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
%

7]

I,

=

77
74
X

W\

D>

A

////

/
T //

// // HOUSING MADE OF /
[

3/4" BALTIC BIRCH

77\ HEADLIGHT FRONT VIEW /"> HEADLIGHT SECTION VIEW

LA-3.74 SCALE: 6"=1'-0"
W4 SCALE: 6"=1"-0" U

REV.1:  5/12/2025

APPROVED:






	Sheets and Views
	S-LA-3.0 TRUCK-3.18
	S-LA-3.0 TRUCK-3.19
	S-LA-3.0 TRUCK-3.20
	S-LA-3.0 TRUCK-3.21
	S-LA-3.0 TRUCK-3.22
	S-LA-3.0 TRUCK-3.23
	S-LA-3.0 TRUCK-3.24


